Rugby Club Sprints 2018

Session - 1

at

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charlotte Gower 14/12/09 Rugby 1:53.45 124 53.01
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alexa Holland 14/10/08 Rugby 1:39.04 187 49.15
2. Sienna Moran 01/05/09 Rugby 1:49.49 138 53.98
3. Katie Ray 13/02/09 Rugby 1:51.23 132 51.23
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Amelia Kerr 29/10/07 Rugby 1:29.41 254 43.11
2. Lucy Matthews 07/06/08 Rugby 1:32.51 229 45.98
3. Mia Emery 12/07/08 Rugby 1:33.96 219 42.23
4. Rebecca Eaton 27/02/08 Rugby 1:36.34 203 4417
5. Molly Wall 30/11/07 Rugby 1:36.51 202 44.57
6. Lucy Carlyon 21/07/08 Rugby 1:40.95 176 49.08
7. Amelia Mahoney 21/08/08 Rugby 1:43.03 166 47.32
8.  Darcy Morris 05/09/08 Rugby 1:53.34 125 54.03
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Pippa Smyth 21/08/07 Rugby 1:32.30 231 41.90
2. Olivia Robbins 21/10/06 Rugby 1:38.68 189 45.19
3.  Rachel Dalziel 29/08/07 Rugby 1:39.13 186 44.09
4. Eden Chaplow 12/09/07 Rugby 1:39.16 186 47.19
5. Olivia Faupel 12/01/07 Rugby 1:43.02 166 45.42
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby 1:18.34 378 38.04
2. Morgan Brand 12/03/06 Rugby 1:21.12 340 37.80
3. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby 1:23.49 312 38.39
4. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby 1:26.83 278 41.59
5. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby 1:28.00 267 39.55
6. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby 1:31.18 240 44.03
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby 1:14.23 444 33.95
2. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby 1:14.59 438 33.51
3. Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby 1:18.02 383 35.05
4.  Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby 1:19.22 366 36.98
5. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby 1:24.22 304 39.08
6.  Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby 1:31.67 236 41.62
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby 1:11.95 488 33.49
2. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby 1:17.42 392 36.25
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby 1:21.01 342 35.02

Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby DNC
EVENT 2 Boys Open 50m Backstroke
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ewan Troup 04/01/10 Rugby 53.40 72
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Finlay Lloyd 15/01/09 Rugby 48.02 99
2. Leo Woodforth 11/11/08 Rugby 52.86 74
3. Marco Rodriguez Hernan 29/12/08 Rugby 53.72 70

Gareon Gabatan 03/10/08 Rugby DQ SA

Benjamin Saeed 05/05/09 Rugby DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby 39.62 176
2. Noah Unwin 12/02/08 Rugby 44.77 122
3.  Anderson Clark 14/11/07 Rugby 1:04.06 41
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Yuriy Panteyeu 09/11/06 Rugby 37.31 21
2. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby 38.22 196

3. Alisdair Judd 07/10/06 Rugby 44.78 122



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1.  Thomas Dalziel 26/10/05 Rugby 35.95
2. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby 37.85
3. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby 39.06
4.  Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby 39.68
5. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby 41.56
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby 32.67
2. Tom Tyler 09/06/04 Rugby 35.44
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby 29.24
2.  Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby 32.28
3. Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby 33.21
4. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby 33.29
5. Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby 33.33
6. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby 33.39
7. Ben Cunliffe 09/03/73 Rugby 34.84
8.  Adrian Kaczmarek 11/05/01 Rugby 36.12

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Backstroke
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Tillie Rose Hebb 27/07/10 Rugby 52.84
2. Isabel Brand 14/10/09 Rugby 56.13
Charlotte Gower 14/12/09 Rugby DQT
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Lauren Smith 26/07/09 Rugby 48.52
2. Alexa Holland 14/10/08 Rugby 49.73
3.  Bailey Orford 04/12/08 Rugby 51.99
4. Verity Kenworthy-Fahy  03/08/09 Rugby 1:02.65
Isabel Brookes 12/03/09 Rugby DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Amelia Kerr 29/10/07 Rugby 41.04
2. Mia Emery 12/07/08 Rugby 42.12
3. Rebecca Eaton 27/02/08 Rugby 43.99
4. Lucy Matthews 07/06/08 Rugby 44.25
5. Molly Wall 30/11/07 Rugby 45.86
6. Eva Passemard 13/09/08 Rugby 47.42
7. Lucy Carlyon 21/07/08 Rugby 47.83
8.  Amelia Mahoney 21/08/08 Rugby 49.23
9.  Darcy Morris 05/09/08 Rugby 54.40
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby 39.91
2. Pippa Smyth 21/08/07 Rugby 41.31
3.  Rachel Dalziel 29/08/07 Rugby 43.78
4. Robyn Fairbrother-Horn  04/03/07 Rugby 47.73
5.  Isobelle Clements 13/07/07 Rugby 48.56
6. Olivia Faupel 12/01/07 Rugby 50.34
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby 34.43
2. Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby 39.10
3. Morgan Brand 12/03/06 Rugby 39.36
4.  Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby 41.19
5. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby 41.48
6. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby 44.68
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby 33.95
2. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby 34.02
3.  Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby 35.20
4.  Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby 36.79
5. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby 36.90
6. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby 37.72
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby 33.70
2. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby 35.34
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby 34.22
2. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby 35.40
3. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby 38.21
4. Kate Gallagher 03/09/02 Rugby 43.42

EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
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08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. George Unwin
2. Oscar Harlock
3. Ewan Troup

DoB Club
29/08/10 Rugby
19/03/10 Rugby
04/01/10 Rugby

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Finlay Lloyd

2. Gareon Gabatan
3.  Louis Judd

DoB Club
15/01/09 Rugby
03/10/08 Rugby
21/12/08 Rugby

4.  Marco Rodriguez Hernan 29/12/08 Rugby
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. William Gower
2. Noah Unwin

DoB Club
23/11/07 Rugby
12/02/08 Rugby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.  Alfie Hebb

2. Alisdair Judd
3. VYuriy Panteyeu

DoB Club
22/11/06 Rugby
07/10/06 Rugby
09/11/06 Rugby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Toby Marlow
2. William Stamp
3. Kieran Jarvis

DoB Club
07/11/05 Rugby
15/09/06 Rugby
28/08/06 Rugby

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Tom Tyler

DoB Club
09/06/04 Rugby

2. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Ross Turner
Devesh Chohan
Adam Henderson
Simon Rigg

Luke Anspoks
Jack Carey

Aaron Kirkaldy
Barney Dudkowsky
. Matthew Seaton
10. Toby Rigg

11.  Adrian Kaczmarek

©CoNo AN~

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Madeleine Smyth
2. Charlotte Gower
3. Isla Beasley

DoB Club
11/04/80 Rugby
02/04/92 Rugby
20/01/91 Rugby
11/03/67 Rugby
19/09/02 Rugby
07/05/01 Rugby
03/10/02 Rugby
26/03/03 Rugby
05/09/02 Rugby
18/08/03 Rugby
11/05/01 Rugby

DoB Club
12/12/09 Rugby
14/12/09 Rugby
14/12/09 Rugby

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1.  Sienna Moran
2. Katie Ray

3. Amelia Earles
4. Isabel Brookes

DoB Club
01/05/09 Rugby
13/02/09 Rugby
21/01/09 Rugby
12/03/09 Rugby

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Lucy Matthews
Molly Wall

Mia Emery
Rebecca Eaton
Lucy Carlyon
Darcy Morris
Eva Passemard
Isla Jess Lacey

ONoG AN~

DoB Club
07/06/08 Rugby
30/11/07 Rugby
12/07/08 Rugby
27/02/08 Rugby
21/07/08 Rugby
05/09/08 Rugby
13/09/08 Rugby
04/07/08 Rugby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Pippa Smyth
Olivia Robbins
Olivia Faupel
Eden Chaplow
Isobelle Clements
Rachel Dalziel

ook~

DoB Club

21/08/07 Rugby
21/10/06 Rugby
12/01/07 Rugby
12/09/07 Rugby
13/07/07 Rugby
29/08/07 Rugby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Ella Marlow
2 Erin Lloyd
3 Morgan Brand
4. Yanna Villasis
5.  Clara Haywood
6
7
8

—_

Jessica Chaplin
Harpreet Lall
Isabelle Hobbs

DoB Club
07/11/05 Rugby
30/03/06 Rugby
12/03/06 Rugby
09/06/06 Rugby
06/10/05 Rugby
16/02/06 Rugby
07/05/06 Rugby
17/08/06 Rugby

Time
1:05.31
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby 40.47
2. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby 43.02
3.  Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby 43.08
4.  Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby 43.12
5.  Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby 43.88
6. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby 44.12
7.  Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby 50.01
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby 37.83
2. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby 38.00
3.  Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby 38.30
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby 38.18
2. CeriHouse 21/11/02 Rugby 39.42
3.  Helen Brittain 10/06/81 Rugby 40.38
4. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby 45.38
Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby DQ ST

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m IM
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Gareon Gabatan 03/10/08 Rugby 1:39.14
2. Finlay Lloyd 15/01/09 Rugby 1:47.70
3.  Marco Rodriguez Hernan 29/12/08 Rugby 1:54.18
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby 1:34.47
2. Noah Unwin 12/02/08 Rugby 1:38.08
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Yuriy Panteyeu 09/11/06 Rugby 1:30.35
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby 1:19.83
2. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby 1:27.84
3. Thomas Dalziel 26/10/05 Rugby 1:29.56
4. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby 1:31.31
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby 1:14.30
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Ross Turner 11/04/80 Rugby 1:04.70
2. Jack Carey 07/05/01 Rugby 1:05.71
3. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby 1:06.77
4.  Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby 1:08.05
5.  Daniel Carey 25/08/03 Rugby 1:08.19
6. Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby 1:11.51
7.  Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby 1:12.16
8. Devesh Chohan 02/04/92 Rugby 1:12.33
9.  Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby 1:13.13
10. Adrian Kaczmarek 11/05/01 Rugby 1:14.51
11.  Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby 1:16.63

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Bailey Orford 04/12/08 Rugby 56.34
Katie Ray 13/02/09 Rugby DNF
Verity Kenworthy-Fahy ~ 03/08/09 Rugby DQ SA
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Mia Emery 12/07/08 Rugby 45.14
2. Amelia Kerr 29/10/07 Rugby 46.29
3. Molly Wall 30/11/07 Rugby 46.66
4. Lucy Carlyon 21/07/08 Rugby 47.18
5. Lucy Matthews 07/06/08 Rugby 47.91
6. Rebecca Eaton 27/02/08 Rugby 48.79
7.  Amelia Mahoney 21/08/08 Rugby 52.43
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby 43.00
2. Pippa Smyth 21/08/07 Rugby 44 .81
3.  Olivia Robbins 21/10/06 Rugby 47.90
4.  Rachel Dalziel 29/08/07 Rugby 49.50
5. Eden Chaplow 12/09/07 Rugby 56.89
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby
2. Morgan Brand 12/03/06 Rugby
3.  Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby
4. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby
5. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby
Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Anna Farrow 19/01/05 Rugby
2. Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby
3.  Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby
4.  Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby
5. Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby
2. Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby
3. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Ceri House 21/11/02 Rugby
2. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby
3.  Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby
4. Helen Brittain 10/06/81 Rugby
5. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby
6.  Kirsten Harrington 04/05/03 Rugby
Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Gareon Gabatan 03/10/08 Rugby
2. Charlie Pratt 22/01/09 Rugby

3.  Marco Rodriguez Hernan 29/12/08 Rugby
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby
2. Noah Unwin 12/02/08 Rugby
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby
2. VYuriy Panteyeu 09/11/06 Rugby
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby
2.  Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby
3. Thomas Dalziel 26/10/05 Rugby
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby
2. Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby
3.  Adrian Kaczmarek 11/05/01 Rugby
4. Ben Cunliffe 09/03/73 Rugby
5.  Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby
Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Freestyle

08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Isabel Brand 14/10/09 Rugby
2. Charlotte Gower 14/12/09 Rugby
3. Tillie Rose Hebb 27/07/10 Rugby
4. Madeleine Smyth 12/12/09 Rugby
5. Isla Beasley 14/12/09 Rugby
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Alexa Holland 14/10/08 Rugby
2. Lauren Smith 26/07/09 Rugby
3.  Sienna Moran 01/05/09 Rugby
4.  Bailey Orford 04/12/08 Rugby
5.  Amelia Earles 21/01/09 Rugby
6. Katie Ray 13/02/09 Rugby
7.  Isabel Brookes 12/03/09 Rugby
8.  Verity Kenworthy-Fahy  03/08/09 Rugby
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Amelia Kerr 29/10/07 Rugby
2. Lucy Matthews 07/06/08 Rugby
3.  Molly Wall 30/11/07 Rugby
4.  Rebecca Eaton 27/02/08 Rugby
5. Lucy Carlyon 21/07/08 Rugby
6. Mia Emery 12/07/08 Rugby
7. Darcy Morris 05/09/08 Rugby

Time
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8. Eva Passemard 13/09/08 Rugby 43.83

9.  Amelia Mahoney 21/08/08 Rugby 46.35
10. Isla Jess Lacey 04/07/08 Rugby 50.18
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Elizabeth O'Brien 12/11/06 Rugby 34.87
2. Pippa Smyth 21/08/07 Rugby 38.24
3.  Rachel Dalziel 29/08/07 Rugby 40.05
4. Olivia Robbins 21/10/06 Rugby 40.62
5. Eden Chaplow 12/09/07 Rugby 42.76
6. Isobelle Clements 13/07/07 Rugby 43.46
6. Robyn Fairbrother-Horn  04/03/07 Rugby 43.46
8.  Olivia Faupel 12/01/07 Rugby 44.56
9.  Brooke Jane Curry 05/12/06 Rugby 54.27
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Erin Lloyd 30/03/06 Rugby 30.10
2. Ella Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby 31.97
3.  Morgan Brand 12/03/06 Rugby 32.90
4.  Clara Haywood 06/10/05 Rugby 35.04
5. Yanna Villasis 09/06/06 Rugby 35.42
6. Jessica Chaplin 16/02/06 Rugby 37.11
7. Isabelle Hobbs 17/08/06 Rugby 37.19
8.  Harpreet Lall 07/05/06 Rugby 41.82
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Jessica Mackenzie 03/11/04 Rugby 29.47
2. Briony Dew 18/09/05 Rugby 32.45
3.  Harriet Troup 19/04/05 Rugby 32.51
4. Phoebe Faupel 04/05/05 Rugby 32.82
5. Anna Rath-Juanola 01/01/05 Rugby 32.85
6.  Erin Arriordaz 15/06/05 Rugby 38.63
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 10/10/03 Rugby 29.68
2. Charlotte O'Brien 09/03/04 Rugby 30.73
3.  Erin Moran 11/04/04 Rugby 32.22
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Rachel Lloyd 09/11/72 Rugby 29.67
2. CeriHouse 21/11/02 Rugby 29.95
3. Jasmine Rigg 04/08/01 Rugby 31.29
4.  Viktoria Perxylo 13/01/03 Rugby 31.68
5. Helen Brittain 10/06/81 Rugby 32.35
6. Maya Patchett-Smyth 02/10/01 Rugby 32.51
7. Kirsten Harrington 04/05/03 Rugby 34.73
8. Kate Gallagher 03/09/02 Rugby 37.29

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Freestyle
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Ewan Troup 04/01/10 Rugby 50.20
2 George Unwin 29/08/10 Rugby 56.08
3.  Oscar Harlock 19/03/10 Rugby 57.33
4 Jack Rigden 27/01/11 Rugby 59.96
George Rule 20/05/10 Rugby DNC
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Gareon Gabatan 03/10/08 Rugby 38.47
2. Finlay Lloyd 15/01/09 Rugby 41.66
3.  Charlie Pratt 22/01/09 Rugby 41.67
4. Leo Woodforth 11/11/08 Rugby 44.00
5. Marco Rodriguez Hernan 29/12/08 Rugby 45.55
6. Benjamin Saeed 05/05/09 Rugby 47.71
7. Louis Judd 21/12/08 Rugby 55.24
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. William Gower 23/11/07 Rugby 35.05
2. Noah Unwin 12/02/08 Rugby 38.38
3.  Anderson Clark 14/11/07 Rugby 47.35
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1. Alfie Hebb 22/11/06 Rugby 35.07
2. VYuriy Panteyeu 09/11/06 Rugby 36.70
3.  Alisdair Judd 07/10/06 Rugby 38.06
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time
1.  Toby Marlow 07/11/05 Rugby 32.56
2. Kieran Jarvis 28/08/06 Rugby 33.38
3. Thomas Dalziel 26/10/05 Rugby 35.22
4. William Stamp 15/09/06 Rugby 35.58
5. Jake Smith 09/10/05 Rugby 35.63
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 28/05/04 Rugby 28.93 343
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew Seaton 05/09/02 Rugby 25.98 474
2. Luke Anspoks 19/09/02 Rugby 26.17 463
3. Aaron Kirkaldy 03/10/02 Rugby 27.79 387
4.  Max Taylor 25/01/02 Rugby 27.95 380
5. Simon Rigg 11/03/67 Rugby 28.05 376
6. Barney Dudkowsky 26/03/03 Rugby 28.08 375
7. Adam Henderson 20/01/91 Rugby 28.10 374
8.  Adrian Kaczmarek 11/05/01 Rugby 29.37 328
9.  Toby Rigg 18/08/03 Rugby 29.89 311
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